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Men / 41 / A
Session: SU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayden Perez430
FGTC

9.000 9.150 9.5008.900 9.6009.500 55.650
4 1T 7T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Zachary Bishop439
ACE - FL

10.100 9.150 9.20010.200 7.9008.900 55.450
1 1T 1 5 7 3 2 

2 

Christian Mondello435
North Florida - Jax

9.500 8.300 9.30010.000 7.3009.100 53.500
2 4 2 2T 4T 7 3 

3 

Kenji Wood427
FGTC

8.300 8.400 9.3009.200 8.6009.300 53.100
5 3 5 2T 2T 2 4 

4 

Zane Marley432
FGTC

8.200 8.100 9.3009.700 6.6009.300 51.200
6 5 3T 2T 2T 8 5 

5 

Wyatt Salvatoriello425
ACE - FL

7.100 6.650 9.0009.700 7.6009.100 49.150
10 9 3T 6 4T 5 6 

6 

Hayes Wingett429
Park Avenue

9.400 6.800 8.3008.900 7.8007.700 48.900
3 8 7T 9 10 4 7 

7 

Liam Chan440
FGTC

8.000 7.300 8.9008.800 6.5008.800 48.300
7 7 9 7 8T 9T 8 

8 

Andrew Buitrago442
FGTC

7.300 7.700 8.4009.000 6.5009.100 48.000
9 6 6 8 4T 9T 9 

9 

Aiden McIntyre444
North Florida - Jax

7.500 5.600 7.7008.400 7.5008.800 45.500
8 10 10 10 8T 6 10 

10 
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Men / 41 / B
Session: SU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Quinlan Murray407
ACE - FL

8.600 8.900 9.10010.100 9.7009.100 55.500
7 1 1 4T 3T 1 1 

1 

Carson Stover507
North Florida - Jax

9.200 8.200 9.0009.900 9.3009.800 55.400
3T 2 2 9 1 2 2 

2 

Jake Morgan405
North Florida - Jax

9.200 7.850 9.4009.800 7.7009.400 53.350
3T 4 3T 2T 2 5 3 

3 

Niko Moskalenko403
FGTC

9.600 6.750 8.9009.600 8.5009.100 52.450
1 11 5 10 3T 3 4 

4 

Ryan Weihl416
South Miami

9.100 7.550 9.1009.800 8.0008.700 52.250
5 5 3T 4T 5T 4 5 

5 

Gage Power418
Gold Coast

9.500 7.150 9.5008.200 6.9008.300 49.550
2 8T 11 1 9 6 6 

6 

Oliver Hassan419
South Miami

8.100 8.000 9.1009.400 6.1008.700 49.400
8T 3 7 4T 5T 9T 7 

7 

Jahan Jayanetti413
South Miami

8.100 7.400 9.1009.500 6.1008.700 48.900
8T 6 6 4T 5T 9T 8 

8 

Pierce Campbell414
Gold Coast

8.700 7.100 9.4009.000 6.4007.800 48.400
6 10 8 2T 10 7 9 

9 

Sammy Salvador415
ACE - FL

7.600 7.150 9.1008.700 6.2007.700 46.450
11 8T 10 4T 11 8 10 

10 

Cooper Van Bever421
North Florida - Jax

7.800 7.200 7.7008.800 5.0008.600 45.100
10 7 9 11 8 11 11 

11 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sebastian Aybar246
South Miami

8.400 6.500 8.2009.000 7.7009.000 48.800
3 5T 1T 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Hunter Bloomstine247
Harbor City

7.900 8.150 8.7008.300 6.1008.900 48.050
4 1 5 1 2 4 2 

2 

Isaac Fajura244
TNT - FL

8.900 7.650 8.6008.400 6.0008.400 47.950
1 2 4 2T 5 5 3 

3 

Jorran Tabony248
TNT - FL

8.500 6.500 8.6008.900 6.5008.800 47.800
2 5T 3 2T 3 3 4 

4 

Collin Huang240
ACE - FL

6.500 7.050 8.4009.000 5.8008.000 44.750
8 3 1T 5 7 6 5 

5 

Damion Hew249
South Miami

7.700 6.600 8.1007.500 5.0008.500 43.400
5 4 7T 8 4 8T 6 

6 

Henry Allyn242
TAG.USA

6.600 6.100 7.6007.500 6.6007.900 42.300
7 8 7T 9 8 2 7 

7 

Kenny Huang241
ACE - FL

6.000 6.250 8.2008.100 5.5008.200 42.250
9 7 6 6T 6 7 8 

8 

Carlos Gomez245
South Miami

7.300 6.000 8.6006.700 5.0007.400 41.000
6 9 9 2T 9 8T 9 

9 
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Num Name
Gym
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Loren Jayanetti238
South Miami

8.700 8.450 8.7009.000 6.9009.200 50.950
1 1 3 6T 1 4T 1 

1 

Leo Haddock226
Harbor City

7.800 7.700 8.9009.200 7.1008.700 49.400
6T 4 2 3T 3T 2 2 

2 

Evan Candocia239
South Miami

8.600 6.450 9.0008.600 7.6008.600 48.850
2T 10 6 2 5 1 3 

3 

Sergio Morales236
TAG.USA

8.200 7.750 8.7008.500 6.9008.700 48.750
5 3 7 6T 3T 4T 4 

4 

Parker Reiter231
Gold Coast

7.800 7.300 8.3008.800 7.0009.100 48.300
6T 6 5 9 2 3 5 

5 

Cade Benfield225
South Miami

8.600 7.900 8.7008.200 5.9008.500 47.800
2T 2 8 6T 6 7 6 

6 

William Mounder237
South Miami

7.800 7.450 8.9009.400 6.0007.900 47.450
6T 5 1 3T 7 6 7 

7 

Santiago Carrillo230
South Miami

8.400 6.950 9.4008.900 5.0007.500 46.150
4 8 4 1 8 8T 8 

8 

Luciano Cornejo233
South Miami

7.400 7.000 8.8007.900 5.0007.300 43.400
9 7 10 5 10 8T 9 

9 

Raul Valdés-Fauli222
South Miami

6.000 6.850 8.2008.000 5.0007.400 41.450
10 9 9 10 9 8T 10 

10 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jack Harris210
Trousdell

8.600 8.900 9.0009.600 7.4008.700 52.200
5 1 1 3T 2 3 1 

1 

Misha Kozeev218
TNT - FL

8.700 8.050 9.1008.200 8.0008.000 50.050
4 3 8 2 6T 1 2 

2 

Enzo Iraheta214
South Miami

9.000 5.800 9.2009.100 7.3008.800 49.200
3 10 3 1 1 4 3 

3 

Lucas Verity206
Nova Fla

9.200 8.250 8.7008.500 5.3008.500 48.450
1 2 7 8 3 6T 4 

4 

Jack Monaco208
TNT - FL

8.400 7.750 9.0009.400 5.3008.200 48.050
6 4 2 3T 5 6T 5 

5 

Thomas Carver204
Trousdell

7.900 7.250 8.9008.700 7.7007.200 47.650
8 7 6 5T 10 2 6 

6 

Valentino Acosta216
South Miami

9.100 7.400 8.9008.800 5.2007.900 47.300
2 6 5 5T 8 8 7 

7 

Keyton Garber215
Harbor City

7.500 7.650 8.2007.900 6.9008.000 46.150
9 5 9 9 6T 5 8 

8 

Andrew Gilmore211
Trousdell

8.300 6.500 8.9009.000 5.0008.300 46.000
7 9 4 5T 4 9T 9 

9 

Matias Arcia202
South Miami

7.000 7.050 7.9007.400 5.0007.400 41.750
10 8 10 10 9 9T 10 

10 
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